Brand
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company
Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company

Zoeller Pump Company Products in Contractor Rewards

Product
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0048
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0049
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0054
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0056
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0057
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0058
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0059
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0061
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0062
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0063
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0066
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0070
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0075
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0076
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0082
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0083
Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0084

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0001

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0002

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0006

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0007

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0011

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0012

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0013

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0014

Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/
Plastic Base 55-0019

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0001

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0002

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0003

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0004

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0005

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0006

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0007

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0008

Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron
Construction 57-0010

Page 16

53-0048
53-0049
53-0054
53-0056
53-0057
53-0058
53-0059
53-0061
53-0062
53-0063
53-0066
53-0070
53-0075
53-0076
53-0082
53-0083
53-0084
55-0001

55-0002

55-0006

55-0007

55-0011

55-0012

55-0013

55-0014

55-0019

57-0001

57-0002

57-0003

57-0004

57-0005

57-0006

57-0007

57-0008

57-0010

SKU Point Value
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
767

767

767

767

767

767

767

767

767

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143



