## Zoeller Pump Company Products in Contractor Rewards

Brand	Product	SKU	Point Value
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0048	53-0048	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0049	53-0049	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0054	53-0054	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0056	53-0056	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0057	53-0057	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0058	53-0058	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0059	53-0059	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0061	53-0061	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0062	53-0062	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0063	53-0063	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0066	53-0066	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0070	53-0070	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0075	53-0075	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0076	53-0076	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0082	53-0082	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0083	53-0083	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 53 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump 53-0084	53-0084	130
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0001	55-0001	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0002	55-0002	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0006	55-0006	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0007	55-0007	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0011	55-0011	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0012	55-0012	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0013	55-0013	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0014	55-0014	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 55 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump Bronze Construction w/ Plastic Base 55-0019	55-0019	767
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0001	57-0001	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0002	57-0002	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0003	57-0003	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0004	57-0004	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0005	57-0005	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0006	57-0006	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0007	57-0007	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0008	57-0008	143
Zoeller Pump Company	Model 57 3/10 HP Mighty-Mate Sump & Dewatering Pump All Cast Iron Construction 57-0010	57-0010	143